Ssd Diskler

240GB

256GB

512GB

512GB

120GB

128GB

240GB

256GB

480GB

480GB

250GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-

M2SSD2280/256G)

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

Hilevel

Wd

Hilevel

Wd

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

19,62

23,44

32,16

37,60

62,13

11,44

14,71

17,71

18,42

26,16

28,23

28,89

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



960GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 57,77 USD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA SSD wd 0 140,61 USD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD wd 0 149,33 USD



